Harris Item
Number Current Harris Description
Afrox
Item
Number
Model and Desrcription Product Information
230020 HAR-HANDLE 43-2 ACET/LPG W230020 HANDLE 43-2 ACETYLENE OR LPG Heavy Duty cutting, welding and heating
230308 HAR-MIXER  E43 W230308 MIXER E-43 ACETYLENE
Fits Models 43 & 63 Handles. For Tips 11-16 Series 1290 (Detachable)
230309 HAR-MIXER E2-43 W230309 MIXER E2-43 ACETYLENE
Fits Models 43 & 63 Handles. For Tips 13-22 Series 23-A-90 (Swaged)
230314 HAR-MIXER F43 W230314 MIXER F-43 LPG (HEAVY HEATING) Fits Model K-43 Heating Torch
230345 D/HAR-TIP TUBE 1293-6 ACET W230345 TIP TUBE 1293-6" ACETYLENE Fits Models 43& 63 Handles. Uses 1290 Tips 1-12.
230423 HAR-TIP TUBE 2393-1F LPG W230423 TIP TUBE 2393-1F S/S LPG 36" (915MM)
230424 HAR-TIP TUBE 2393-2F LPG W230424 TIP TUBE 2393-2F S/S LPG 24" (610MM)
Series 23-A-90  Swaged welding tips
230107 HAR-WELD TIP 23A90 NO 0 W230107 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 0 WELDS TO 0.4MM
230108 HAR-WELD TIP 23A90 NO 1 W230108 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 1 WELDS TO 0.8MM
230110 HAR-WELD TIP 23A90 NO 3 W230110 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 3 WELDS TO 1.6MM
230112 HAR-WELD TIP 23A90 NO 5 W230112 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 5 WELDS TO 3.2MM
230113 HAR-WELD TIP 23A90 NO 6 W230113 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 6 WELDS TO 4.8MM
230115 HAR-WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO 8 W230115 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 8 WELDS TO 8.0MM
230116 HAR-WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO 10 W230116 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 10 WELDS TO 12MM
230118 HAR-WELD TIP 23A90 NO 15 W230118 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 15 WELDS TO 25.0MM
230119 HAR-WELD TIP 23-A-90 13 W230119 WELD TIP 23-A-90 NO. 13 WELDS TO 19.0MM
Series J-63 Heating tip assemblies (Acetylene)
230264 HAR-HEAT TIP J-63-1 W230264 HEATING TIP ASSEMBLY J-63-1
230265 HAR-HEAT TIP ASSY J-63-2 W230265 HEATING TIP ASSEMBLY J-63-2
230266 HAR-HEAT TIP J-63-3 W230266 HEATING TIP ASSEMBLY J-63-3
230267 HAR-HEAT TIP J-63-4 W230267 HEATING TIP ASSEMBLY J-63-4
Series H-62 Heating tips LPG
230326 D/HAR-HEAT TIP H-62-1P LPG W230326 HEATING TIP H-62-1P
230327 D/HAR H-62-2P Heat Assy. W230327 HEATING TIP H-62-2P
230328 D/HAR-HEAT TIP H-62-3P LPG W230328 HEATING TIP H-62-3P
231001 HAR-MONARCH TORCH MOD 28                              W231001 MONARCH 28 CUTTING TORCH 90DEG 51 CMS LONG
231005 D/HAR-28-BL CUT TORCH 180DEG W231005 MONARCH 28 BL CUTTING TORCH 180DEG HEAD 86 CMS LONG
231019 D/HAR-CUTTING TORCH MOD 62-3BF 46CM W231019 CUTTING TORCH 62-3BF 180DEG 46 CMS LONG
231020 HAR-CUTTING TORCH 62/3F W231020 CUTTING TORCH 62-3F 90DEG 46 CMS LONG
231023 D/HAR-MOD62-3AFL 70DEG HEAD W231023 CUTTING TORCH 62-3AFL 70DEG 86 CMS LONG
231030 D/HAR-TORCH 62-3FL 90X86CM W231030 CUTTING TORCH 62-3BF 180DEG 46 CMS LONG
231009 HAR-CUT ATT 90DEG HD 49-2 W231009 CUTTING ATTACHMENT 49-2 Fits model 43  handle. Uses Series 6290, 6290-S cutting tips
231011 HAR-MODEL 49-2F CUT ATT W231011 CUTTING ATTACHMENT 49-2F
Fits model 43 handle. Uses Series 6290-NX or 6290-NFF cutting tips
231068 HAR-MODEL 198-2TE  PROFILE CUTTER W231068 MACHINE CUTTING TORCH 198-2TE 32MM X 250MM 3 Hose equal pressure. Uses Series 6290-VAX cutting tips
231040 HAR-MOD 133-2F 30MM X 65MM W231040 MACHINE CUTTING TORCH 133-2F 30MM X 65MM
231044 HAR-MOD 198-2TF X 250MM W231044 MACHINE CUTTING TORCH 198-2TF 32MM X 250MM
Series 2890-F Normal Pre-Heat
231050 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - OF                                   W231050 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 0F CUT TO 3.2MM
231051 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - 1F                                   W231051 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 1F CUT TO 12.7MM
231052 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - 2F                                   W231052 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 2F CUT TO 38MM
231053 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - 3F W231053 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 3F CUT TO 100MM
231054 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - 4F W231054 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 4F CUT TO 125MM
231055 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - 5F W231055 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 5F CUT TO 150MM
231056 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - 6F W231056 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 6F CUT TO 200MM
231057 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - 7F W231057 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 7F CUT TO 300MM
231058 HAR-NOZZLE CUT 2890 - 8F W231058 CUTTING TIP 2890 - 8F CUT TO 450MM
Series 6290 Normal Pre-Heat
231150 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 0 W231150 CUTTING TIP 6290-0  CUT TO 15MM
231151 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 1 W231151 CUTTING TIP 6290-1  CUT TO 25MM
231152 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 2 W231152 CUTTING TIP 6290-2  CUT TO 50MM
231153 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 3 W231153 CUTTING TIP 6290-3  CUT TO 100MM
231392 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 000 W231392 CUTTING TIP 6290-000  CUT TO 5MM
231393 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 00 W231393 CUTTING TIP 6290-00  CUT TO 10MM
Series 6290-S Heavy Pre-Heat
231102 HAR-CUT TIPS 6290 1S W231102 CUTTING TIP 6290-1S  CUT TO 25MM
231103 HAR-TIP 6290 2S W231103 CUTTING TIP 6290-2S  CUT TO 50MM
231116 HAR-TIP 6290 3S W231116 CUTTING TIP 6290-3S  CUT TO 75MM
231117 HAR-HEAT TIP HD 6290-4S W231117 CUTTING TIP 6290-4S  CUT TO 150MM
231118 HAR-NOZZLE 6290S 5S W231118 CUTTING TIP 6290-5S  CUT TO 200MM
231119 HAR NOZZLE 6290-6S W231119 CUTTING TIP 6290-6S  CUT TO 300MM
Series 6290-NX Two Piece Normal Pre-Heat
231092 D/HAR-CUT TIPS 6290-3/0NX W231092 CUTTING TIP 6290-3/0NX  CUT TO 5.0MM
231390 D/HAR-CUT TIPS 6290 00NX W231390 CUTTING TIP 6290-00NX  CUT TO 10.0MM
231093 D/HAR-CUT TIPS 6290 ONX W231093 CUTTING TIP 6290-0NX  CUT TO 15.0MM
231094 D/HAR-CUT TIPS 6290 1NX W231094 CUTTING TIP 6290-1NX  CUT TO 25.0MM
231095 D/HAR-CUT TIPS 6290 2NX W231095 CUTTING TIP 6290-2NX  CUT TO 50.0MM
231096 D/HAR-CUT TIPS 6290 3NX W231096 CUTTING TIP 6290-3NX  CUT TO 75.0MM
231097 D/HAR-CUT TIP 6290-4NX W231097 CUTTING TIP 6290-4NX  CUT TO 150.0MM
231098 D/HAR-CUTTING TIPS 6290 5NX W231098 CUTTING TIP 6290-5NX  CUT TO 200.0MM
231099 D/HAR-CUTTING TIPS 6290 6NX W231099 CUTTING TIP 6290-6NX  CUT TO 300.0MM
Series 6290NFF Two Piece Heavy Pre-Heat
231105 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 - 1NFF W231105 CUTTING TIP 6290-1NFF  CUT TO 25.0MM
231106 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 - 2NFF W231106 CUTTING TIP 6290-2NFF  CUT TO 50.0MM
To Fit Model 62-3F Cutting Torch
To Fit Models 62-3F Cutting Torch or 49-2F Cutting Attachment
Use series 6290-NX or 6290-NFF cutting tips
HAND CUTTING TORCHES: OXY/LPG
HAND CUTTING TORCHES: OXY/ACETYLENE
To fit Model 28(Monarch) Cutting Torch
To fit Models 62-3 Cutting Torch or 49 Cutting Attachments
To fit Models 62-3 Cutting Torch or 49 Cutting Attachments
CUTTING ATTACHMENTS: OXY/ACETYLENE
Uses E-43 Mixer
Uses E2-43 Mixer
For use with 62-3F Cutting Torch or 49-2F Attachment
Uses Series 2890-F Cutting Tips
TIPS FOR WELDING, HEATING, BRAZING: OXY/ACETYLENE OR OXY/LPG
Fits Model K-43 Torches. Uses 2290-H Tips
TIPS FOR HAND CUTTING TORCHES: OXY/LPG
CUTTING ATTACHMENTS:OXY LPG
PROFILE MACHINE TORCHES: OXY/ACETYLENE
For use with Model 43 & 63 Handles
For use with Model 43 Handle
To Fit Models 62-3F Cutting Torch or 49-2F Cutting Attachment
PROFILE MACHINE CUTTING TORCHES: OXY/LPG
TIPS FOR HAND CUTTING TORCHES: OXY/ACETYLENE
3 Hose universal pressure. Uses Series 6290-VVC and NH Cutting Tips
HANDLES FOR WELDING, HEATING, BRAZING: OXY/DA OR OXY/LPG
MIXERS
TIP TUBES AND EXTENSIONS FOR WELDING, BRAZING, HEATING
Edition 1 -2009
New Harris Product Range
231107 HAR-CUT  TIP 6290NFF 3NFF W231107 CUTTING TIP 6290-3NFF  CUT TO 75.0MM
231108 HAR-CUT TIP 6290NFF 4NFF W231108 CUTTING TIP 6290-4NFF  CUT TO 150.0MM
231109 HAR-CUT TIP 6290NFF 5NFF W231109 CUTTING TIP 6290-5NFF  CUT TO 200.0MM
231110 HAR-CUT TIP 6290NFF 6NFF W231110 CUTTING TIP 6290-6NFF  CUT TO 300.0MM
Series 6290-GG Gouging Tips
231140 D/HAR-GOUGING TIP 6290-1GG W231140 GOUGING TIP 6290-1GG  GOUGE 3MM - 6MM
231141 D/HAR-GOUGING TIP 6290-2GG W231141 GOUGING TIP 6290-2GG  GOUGE 5MM - 9MM
231142 D/HAR-GOUGING TIP 6290-3GG W231142 GOUGING TIP 6290-3GG  GOUGE 6MM - 12MM
Series 6290-VAX Two Piece High Speed
231321 HAR-NOZZLE 6290 IVAX W231321 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-1VAX  CUT TO 8.0MM
231322 HAR-NOZZLE 6290 2VAX W231322 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-2VAX  CUT TO 15.0MM
231323 HAR-NOZZLE 6290 3VAX W231323 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-3VAX  CUT TO 35.0MM
231324 HAR-NOZZLE 6290 4VAX W231324 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-4VAX  CUT TO 75.0MM
231325 HAR-NOZZLE 6290 5VAX W231325 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-5VAX  CUT TO 150.0MM
231326 HAR-NOZZLE 6290 6VAX W231326 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-6VAX  CUT TO 200.0MM
Series 6290-VVC Two Piece High Speed
231123 HAR CUT TIP 6290 5/OVVC W231123 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-5/0VVC  CUT 2 TO 4MM
231124 HAR CUT TIP 6290  4/OVVC W231124 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-4/0VVC  CUT 4 TO 6MM
231125 HAR CUT TIP 6290 3/OVVC W231125 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-3/0VVC  CUT 6 TO 9MM
231126 HAR-CUT TIP 6290-00VVC W231126 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-00VVC  CUT 9 TO 12.5MM
231127 HAR CUT TIP 6290-OVVC W231127 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-0VVC  CUT 12.5 TO 20MM
231128 HAR CUT TIP 6290 0 1/2 VVC W231128 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-0 1/2 VVC  CUT 20 TO 35MM
231129 HAR-CUT TIP 6290-IVVC W231129 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-1VVC  CUT 35 TO 60MM
231130 HAR-CUT TIP 6290-1 1/2 VVC W231130 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-1 1/2 VVC  CUT 60 TO 75MM
231131 HAR-NOZZLE 6290-2VVC W231131 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-2VVC  CUT 75 TO 125MM
231132 HAR-NOZZLE 6290-2 1/2 VVC W231132 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-2 1/2 VVC  CUT 125 TO 150MM
231133 HAR-CUT TIP 6290 VVC -3 W231133 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-3VVC  CUT 150 TO 175MM
231135 HAR-CUT TIP 6290-4VVC W231135 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-4VVC  CUT 175 TO 200MM
231137 HAR-NOZZLE 6290-5VVC W231137 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-5VVC  CUT 200 TO 225MM
231138 HAR 6290-5 1/2Vvc Cut Tip W231138 MACHINE CUTTING TIP 6290-5 1/2 VVC  CUT 225 TO 250MM
Single Stage Cylinder Regulators with Gauges
232001 HAR-MODEL 825-1000K OXY W232001 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR MODEL 825 1000KPA OXYGEN
232002 HAR-MODEL 825-400K LPG W232002 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR MODEL 825 400KPA LPG
232003 HAR-MODEL 825-150K ACT W232003 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR MODEL 825 150KPA ACETYLENE
Multi Stage Cylinder Regulators with Gauges
232009 D/HAR-MODEL 92-700K NITROGEN W232009 MULTI STAGE REGULATOR MODEL 92 700KPA NITROGEN
232017 HAR-REG MS OXY 92-700K                                     W232017 MULTI STAGE REGULATOR MODEL 92 700KPA OXYGEN
232018 HAR-REG MS AC 92-105K                                      W232018 MULTI STAGE REGULATOR MODEL 92 105KPA ACETYLENE
232027 D/HAR-REG M/S 896-2500K OXY W232027 MULTI STAGE REGULATOR MODEL 896 2500KPA OXYGEN
Multi-Stage Cylinder Regulators without Gauges
232013 HAR-REG MS G/L OXY 77-700K W232013 MULTI STAGE REGULAOTR MODEL 77 700KPA OXYGEN  GAUGELESS
232015 HAR-REG M/S G/L AC 77-105K W232015 MULTI STAGE REGUALTOR MODEL 77 105KPA ACETYLENE  GAUGELESS
Single Stage Cylinder Regulators High Pressure with Gauges
232037 D/HAR-REG SS 987-10000K HIGH PRSRE W232037 SINGLE STAGE REGUALTOR MODEL 987 10000KPA (100 BAR) Suitable for industrial and research labs, etc
232306 D/HAR-REG SS 987-17000K HIGH PRSRE W232306 SINGLE STAGE REGUALTOR MODEL 987 17000KPA (170 BAR) On Oxygen, Nitrogen, Hydrogen,Compressed Air, Argon
Single Stage High Flow Cylinder Regulator
232038 D/HAR H25 Oxy High Flo Cyl Reg W232038 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR MODEL H25 4000KPA (40 BAR) HIGH FLOW 300 Bar inlet, 40 Bar max.Outlet, Flow over 700m/hr
Flowmeter Regulator
235005 HAR-F/METER 825D-30FL-CO2 W235005 FLOWMETER REGULATOR MODEL 825D 30FL/CO2 MIG/TIG Welding at 30lpm CO2
235006 HAR-F/METER 25-30FL-AR                                     W235006 FLOWMETER REGULATOR MODEL 825D 30FL/ARGON MIG/TIG Welding at 30lpm Argon
Single Stage / Multi-Stage
232090 HAR-INLET STEM D-77-2C W232090 INLET STEM D-77-2C - M15 X1 FINE To fit Models 825, 896 & New Style 92 & 77
232122 HAR-OUTLET NIPPLE 957R W232122 OUTLET NIPPLE 957-R RH To fit Models 92 & 77 Oxygen
232123 HAR-OUTLET NIPPLE 957L W232123 OUTLET NIPPLE 957-R LH To fit Models 92 & 77 Acetylene
232201 HAR-6659-2EAW LH INLET NUT W232201 INLET NUT 6659-2EAW LH To fit D-77-2C Inlet Stem
232202 HAR-6659-2EOW RH INLET NUT W232202 INLET NUT 6659-2EOW RH To fit D-77-2C Inlet Stem
232199 D/HAR-6659-FED NUT NITROGEN W232199 INLET NUT 6659-FED NITROGEN - 1/4" NPT M15 X 1 To fit Models 92, 987 Nitrogen & 896
235042 HAR Harris 6659-Cd Inlet Nut-Co2 W235042 INLET NUY 6659-CD CO2 - 1/4" NPT Fits inlet stem Q-92 CD CO2, Q-92C for Argon
Flowmeter
232209 D/HAR-INLET NUT 6659-2EO R/H W232209 INLET NUT 6659-2EO RH - M15 X 1 FINE Fits D-77-2C Stem on Model 25-30FL Ar
235032 HAR-INLET STEM D77-2ECD W235032 INLET STEM D-77-2ECD - M15 X 1 FINE Fits on Model 25-30 FL CO2
235038 HAR-INLET STEM WASHER 6639-CD W235038 NYLON WASHER 6639-CD Fits D-77-2ECD Stem on Model 25-30 FL/CO2
235048 HAR-INLET NUT 6659-E W235048 INLET NUT 6659-E - M15 X 1 FINE Fits D-77-2ECD on Model 25-30 FL CO2
235083 HAR-OUTER COVER 80028 W235083 REPLACEMENT FLOWMETER TUBE 80028
Pressure Gauges
232107 HAR-GAUGE 0-250 KPA W232107 PRESSURE GAUGE OUTLET 0-250 KPA ACETYLENE 63MM Outlet pressure fits Model 92 Acetylene Regulator
232108 HAR-GAUGE O-28 MPA  63MM W232108 PRESSURE GAUGE CONTENTS 0-28MPA OXYGEN 63MM Cylinder content fits Model 92 Oxygen Regulator
232109 HAR-GAUGE O-3500 KPA  63MM W232109 PRESSURE GAUGE CONTENTS 0-3500KPA ACETYLENE 63MM Cylinder content fits Model 92 Acetylene Regulator
232110 HAR-GAUGE O-1400 KPA W232110 PRESSURE GAUGE OUTLET 0-1400KPA OXYGEN 63MM Outlet pressure fits Model 92 Oxygen Regulator
Harris
Flashback Arrestors
237084 HAR-RF53N REG FBA LH 9/16 W237084 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DGN 9/16" LH REG MOUNT Regulator Mount Cylinder or Pipeline. Normal Flow
237085 HAR-RF53N REG FBA RH 9/16 W237085 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DGN 9/16" RH REG MOUNT Regulator Mount Cylinder or Pipeline. Normal Flow
237086 HAR-FBA 85-10 LH W237086 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DG91N 9/16" LH HIGH FLOW REG MOUNT Regulator Mount Cylinder or Pipeline. Ultra Flow
237087 HAR-FBA 85-10 RH W237087 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DG91N 9/16" RH HIGH FLOW REG MOUNT Regulator Mount Cylinder or Pipeline. Ultra Flow
237092 FLASHBACK ARREST DG91UA 9/16 L/H W237092 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DG91UA 9/16" LH HIGH FLOW TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount. High Flow
237093 FLASHBACK ARREST DG1UA 9/16 R/H W237093 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DG91UA 9/16" RH HIGH FLOW TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount. High Flow
237133 HAR-FBA TORCH MOUNT 361-1LH W237133 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR GT 9/16" LH TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount. Normal Flow
237134 HAR-FBA TORCH MOUNT 361-1RH W237134 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR GT 9/16" RH TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount. Normal Flow
237035 HAR-MOD DS2000 AUTO 9/16 LH W237035 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DS2000 9/16" LH RESETTABLE HIGH FLOW REG MOUNTRegulator Mount, High Flow. Resettable
237036 HAR-MODEL DS2000 AUTO 9/16 RH W237036 HARRIS FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DS2000 9/16" RH RESETTABLE HIGH FLOW REG MOUNTRegulator Mount, High Flow. Resettable
Quick Release Couplings
237154 HAR-CPN361 QUICK COUP L/H W237154 HARRIS FBA + QRC DKST S/S PIN 9/16" LH TORCH MOUNT Combined flashback arrestor + quick release coupler. Torch mount
237155 HAR-CPN361 QUICK COUP R/H W237155 HARRIS FBA + QRC DKST S/S PIN 9/16" RH TORCH MOUNT Combined flashback arrestor + quick release coupler. Torch mount
237164 D/HAR D.G.N.K.  F.B.A.+Pin L/H
W237164 HARRIS FBA + QRC DGNK S/S PIN 9/16" LH REG MOUNT Combined flashback arrestor + quick release coupler. Regulator mount
237165 D/HAR D.G.N.K.  F.B.A.+Pin R/H
W237165 HARRIS FBA + QRC DGNK S/S PIN 9/16" RH REG MOUNT Combined flashback arrestor + quick release coupler. Regulator mount
IBEDA
Flashback Arrestors
236001 HAR 0701-1226 Fba Dgn Unf 9/16" Lhunf 9/16" Lh.W236001 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DGN 9/16" LH REG MOUNT Regulator Mount Cylinder or Pipeline. Normal Flow
236002 HAR 0701-1227 Fba Dgn Unf 9/16" Rhunf 9/16" Rh.W236002 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DGN 9/16" RH REG MOUNT Regulator Mount Cylinder or Pipeline. Normal Flow
236009 HAR 0701-1230 Fba Dg91N Unf 9/16" Lhunf 9/16" Lh.W236009 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DG91N 9/16" LH HIGH FLOW REG MOUNT Regulator Mount Cylinder or Pipeline. Ultra Flow
236010 HAR 0701-1231 Fba Dg91N Unf 9/16" Rhunf 9/16" Rh.W236010 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DG91N 9/16" RH HIGH FLOW REG MOUNT Regulator Mount Cylinder or Pipeline. Ultra Flow
236013 U/FLOW T/MNT DG-UA91 LPG W236013 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DG91UA 9/16" LH HIGH FLOW TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount. High Flow
236014 U/FLOW T/MNT DG-UA91 OXY W236014 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DG91UA 9/16" RH HIGH FLOW TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount. High Flow
236017 FBA GG TORCH MNT LH 9/16 W236017 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR GG 9/16" LH MACHINE TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount, Machine Cutting
236018 FBA GG TORCH MNT RH 9/16 W236018 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR GG 9/16" RH MACHINE TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount, Machine Cutting
236021 HAR-0701-1236 FBA GT 8.0MM UNF 9/16 LH W236021 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR GT 9/16" LH TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount. Normal Flow
236022 HAR-0701-1237 FBA GT 8.0MM UNF 9/16 RH W236022 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR GT 9/16" RH TORCH MOUNT Torch Mount. Normal Flow
To fit Model 198 M/C Cutting Torch. For plate up to 8mm use cuttin tip
6290-00NX or 6290-3/0NX
To fit Models 198 & 133 M/C Cutting Torches
To Fit Model 62-3F Cutting Torch
To Fit Model 62-3F Cutting Torch
Suitable for mines, workshops, laboratories and heavy engineering
works
Suitable for mines, quarries, scrapyards and heavy engineering shops.
REGULATOR SALEABLE SPARES
TIPS FOR MACHINE CUTTING TORCHES: OXY/ACETYLENE
REGULATORS & FLOWMETERS
Suitable for light workshops, garages, etc
Flashback Arrestors and Quick Release Couplings
TIPS FOR MACHINE CUTTING TORCHES: OXY/LPG
236037 W236037 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DS2000 9/16" LH RESETTABLE HIGH FLOW REG MOUNT Regulator Mount, High Flow. Resettable
236038 W236038 IBEDA FLASHBACK ARRESTOR DS2000 9/16" RH RESETTABLE HIGH FLOW REG MOUNT Regulator Mount, High Flow. Resettable
Quick Release Couplings
236086 HAR-FBA NKST + QRC + PIN LH W236086 IBEDA FBA + QRC DKST BRASS PIN 9/16" LH TORCH MOUNT Combined flashback arrestor + quick release coupler. Torch mount
236087 HAR-FBA NKST + QRC + PIN RH W236087 IBEDA FBA + QRC DKST BRASS PIN 9/16" RH TORCH MOUNT Combined flashback arrestor + quick release coupler. Torch mount
236088 HAR-FBA DGNK + QRC + PIN LH W236088 IBEDA FBA + QRC DGNK BRASS PIN 9/16" LH REG MOUNT Combined flashback arrestor + quick release coupler. Regulator mount
236089 HAR-FBA DGNK + QRC + PIN RH W236089 IBEDA FBA + QRC DGNK BRASS PIN 9/16" RH REG MOUNT Combined flashback arrestor + quick release coupler. Regulator mount
Hose Accessories
237046 HAR-OXY NUT 959-R W237046 HOSE CONNECTOR NUT 959-R 9/16" RH
237047 HAR-ACCET NUT 959-L W237047 HOSE CONNECTOR NUT 959-R 9/16" LH
237057 HAR-TAIL STEM 986-2 W237057 HOSE CONNECTION STEM 986-2 8MM
Other
237190 HAR-RADIAL GUIDE R-69-A W237190 RADIAL GUIDE R-69-A Fits Monarch 28 Cutting Torch
237191 HAR-RADIAL GUIDE R-69-3B W237191 RADIAL GUIDE R-69-3B Fits Model 62 Cutting Torch
237192 HAR-MP28 CIRCLE CUTT ATT W237192 CIRCLE CUTTING ATTACHMENT MP-28 Fits Monarch 28 Cutting Torch only
237193 HAR-COUNTERSINK CUT GUIDE W237193 COUNTERSINK CUTTIN GUIDE Fits Models 62, 28
237194 HAR-TUNGSTEN CENTRE PIN C/SINK GUIDE W237194 TUNGSTEN CENTRE PIN FOR COUNTER SINK GUIDE
237196 HAR-6959-A NUT W237196 NUT 6959-A FOR R-69-A RADIAL GUIDE Fits R-69-A Circle Cutting Attachment
237197 HAR-NUT6959-BB W237197 NUT 6959-BB FOR R-69-2B RADIAL GUIDE Fits R-69-2B Circle Cutting Attachment
237304 HAR-MULTI PURPOSE SPANNER W237304 HARRIS MULTI PURPOSE SPANNER For use on Harris Regulators & Torches
237361 HAR-MINER CUT OUTFIT BOX W237361 MINERS CUTTING OUTFIT BOX
231237 HAR-TIP NUT 2859  MODEL28 W231237 TIP NUT 2859 FOR MONARCH 28 For Monarch 28
231305 D/HAR-SPARE TIP NUT 6259-B W231305 TIP NUT 6259-B FOR MODELS 49, 62 For Models 49, 62
237003 HAR Rail Preheating Twin Tip Holder W237003 RAIL PREHEATING TWIN TIP HOLDER
230600 HAR-PROFESS KIT 43-49 W230600 PROFESSIONAL KIT MODEL 43 Heavy Duty Oxy/Acetylene Kit. Cutting up to 150mm & Welding up to
230614 HAR-HEAVY DUTY CUTTING KIT W230614 HEAVY DUTY CUTTING KIT MONARCH 28 Miners Heavy Duty Cutting outfit.
ACCESSORIES
KITS / OUTFITS
HAR 0701-1224 Fba Ds2000 Unf 9/16"Lh Unf 9/16" Lh.
HAR 0701-1225 Fba Ds2000 Unf 9/16"Rh Unf 9/16" Rh.